2015 Pearlgate Twilight #1 (5/20/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 5

PL

~N o a b~ wN R

Athlete

Knight, Andy
Nunes, Aubrey
Long, Connor

Long, Hayden
Noseworthy, Jayden
Lambe, Jacob
Churchill, Blake

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 5

PL

o g~ WN PP

Athlete

Baker Pike, Max
Reid, Aaron
Dawe, Mason
Menchion, Evan
Philpott, Oliver

Aragon-McCann, Keegan

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 5

PL

AW N PP

Athlete

Deshpande, Deepal
Nunes, Alexandre
MccCarthy, Dean
Major, Colin

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 5

PL
1
2
3

Athlete

Gullage, Noah
Deshpande, Harshal
Henderson, Kyle

Men's 200 Meters Heat 5 of 5

PL
1
2
3

Athlete

Power, Gerard
Loro, Dominic
Haley-Riggs, Andy

Men's 1200 Meters

PL

~N o g b~ WwN R

Athlete

Moulton, Levi
Knight, Evan
Knight, Eric

La Prairie, Henry
Power, James
Mack, Joshua
Chislett, Michael

2015 Pearlgate Twilight #1

5/20/2015

Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Team
Pearlgate
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pearlgate
Unattached
Pearlgate

Team
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached

Team
Pearlgate
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team

Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate

Team
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached

Team
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate

wind: -2.5

Wwind: -3.1

Wind: -2.7

wind: -2.5

wind: -3.2

Final

36.22
38.27
39.38
40.70
44.00
44.69
45.63

Final

33.78
34.35
34.91
35.44
36.11
36.48

Final

25.69
33.40
35.80
36.16

Final

24.82
26.09
27.32

Final

25.08
26.55
28.51

Final

3:27.70
3:30.59
3:39.41
4:07.14
4:11.43
4:22.28
4:24.42
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2015 Pearlgate Twilight #1 (5/20/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

8 Nunes, Alexandre

Men's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete
1 Power, Gerard
2 Richard, Ryker

Men's High Jump Flight 1 of 3

PL Athlete

1 Knight, Andy

1 Long, Hayden
1 Nunes, Aubrey
4 Long, Connor

Lambe, Jacob

Men's High Jump Flight 2 of 3

PL Athlete

Baker Pike, Max
MccCarthy, Dean

Major, Colin

Philpott, Oliver

Dawe, Mason
Aragon-McCann, Keegan

ENTING, TS, B NSO

Menchion, Evan

Men's High Jump Flight 3 of 3

PL Athlete

Gullage, Noah
Antle, Shane
Haley-Riggs, Andy
Knight, Evan
Knight, Eric

La Prairie, Henry

A DA DNDODN PR

Men's Discus

PL Athlete

1 Boone, Michael

2 Woodland, Dane

3 Deshpande, Harshal
4 Deshpande, Deepal
5 Power, James

Ford, Mark

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete
1 Johnson, Emberley
2 O'Brien, Emma

Unattached

Team
Pearlgate
Pearlgate

Team
Pearlgate
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team
Pearlgate
Unattached
Unattached
Pearlgate
Unattached
Unattached
Pearlgate

Team
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Unattached

Team
Unattached
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate
Pearlgate

Team
Pearlgate
Unattached

wind: -2.4

5:25.53

Final
5:03.74
5:19.13

Final
0.92m
0.92m
0.92m
0.00m
DNS

Final

1.13m
1.13m
1.13m
1.10m
1.01m
1.01m
0.92m

Final

1.50m
1.35m
1.35m
1.19m
1.19m
DNS

Final

21.78m
21.32m
20.42m
20.11m
12.99m
DNS

Final
32.45
42.10
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2015 Pearlgate Twilight #1 (5/20/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3 wind: -2.6

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Dawe, Chloe Pearlgate 31.01
2 Bazan, Melissa Unattached 32.76
3 Butler, Cheryl Pearlgate 33.63
4 Bonia, Catriona Pearlgate 38.06
Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3 Wind: -2.5

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Boland, Jennifer Pearlgate 27.73
2 Barnes, Chantal Pearlgate 29.19
3 Bautista, Kathryn Pearlgate 29.29
4 Buckingham, Darcy Pearlgate 30.08
5 Shelton, Ruth Pearlgate 31.01
6 Pomeroy, Molly Pearlgate 31.83

Women's 1200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bonia, Camryn Pearlgate 4:01.51
2 Power, Emma Pearlgate 4:08.69
3 Furlong, Hillary Pearlgate 4:13.34

Women's Long Jump Flight 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Bazan, Melissa Unattached 3.22m
2 Dawe, Chloe Pearlgate 3.08m
3 Johnson, Emberley Pearlgate 2.77m
4 O'Brien, Emma Unattached 1.99m
Barnes, Skye Pearlgate DNS
Obigbesan, Oyinda Unattached DNS

Women's Long Jump Flight 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boland, Jennifer Pearlgate 3.96m
2 Shelton, Ruth Pearlgate 3.50m
3 Milks, Gabby Unattached 3.29m
4 Power, Emma Pearlgate 2.79m

Women's Long Jump Flight 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Williams, Jodeen Unattached 5.00m
2 Hayward, Erica Unattached 4.90m
3 Bautista, Kathryn Pearlgate 4.06m
4 Buckingham, Darcy Pearlgate 3.66m
Chan, Nicole Pearlgate DNS
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2015 Pearlgate Twilight #1 (5/20/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Pennell, Susan Pearlgate 21.51m
2 Shea, Kathleen Unattached 17.39m
3 Chan, Nicole Pearlgate 15.18m
4 Hayward, Erica Unattached 14.82m
5 Bonia, Catriona Pearlgate 12.41m
6 Barnes, Chantal Pearlgate 11.47m
7 Williams, Jodeen Unattached 11.02m
8 Bonia, Camryn Pearlgate 9.49m
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